Time

9:00 —
10:30

10:30-
11:30

10:30-
11:30

12:30-
1:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:30

1:30-
2:30

2:30-4

2024 Virtual Fall Workshop Attendance Documentation
November 14, 2024

Presentation Title

Bid Protests — Unique & Common Issues and How to Avoid Them
(General Session)

Track A - Engagement Essentials: Building Bridges with Vendors
for Mutual Success

Track B - Aligning, Redefining, and Thriving in an Era of
Disruptions

Track A - What Not to Do When Construction Fails
Track B - Emergency Purchasing Management
Track A - Mad Scientist at Work! How a Very Different Career

Path Led to Procurement.

Track B - Reverse Auctions: A Powerful Negotiation Tool for
your Toolbox

Procurement Ancestry — The History of Procurement (General
Session)

I hereby certify my attendance at each of the sessions indicated, and am eligible for the following Continuing Education Hours:

Signature:

Printed Name:

Presenter (s)

Mark J. Stempler, Becker & Poliakoff, P.A.

mstempler@beckerlawyers.com

Carrie Mathes, Orange County
carrie.mathes@ocfl.net

Althea Pemsel, City of Coconut Creek
orsogl 00@gmail.com

Katrina House, City of Tampa
Katrina.House@tampagov.net

Gregory K. Spearman, NIGP-CPP, CPPO,
Retired gspearman2000@yahoo.com

Kristy Varda, Loundon County, VA
kristyvarda@gmail.com

Cindy Sisloff, eBridge
cindy.sisloff(@ebridgeprocurement.com

Victor Leamer, Spokane County, WA
victorleamer@gmail.com

Date:

Retain this form and submit to the certifying agency at the time of certification/re-certification.

Eligible
ISM/NIGP/
UPPCC Hrs

1.5

1.5

Attended



