2024 Virtual Fall Workshop Attendance Documentation

November 14, 2024

Time	Presentation Title	Presenter (s)	Eligible ISM/NIGP/ UPPCC Hrs	Attended
9:00 – 10:30	Bid Protests – Unique & Common Issues and How to Avoid Them (General Session)	Mark J. Stempler, Becker & Poliakoff, P.A. mstempler@beckerlawyers.com	1.5	
10:30- 11:30	Track A - Engagement Essentials: Building Bridges with Vendors for Mutual Success	Carrie Mathes, Orange County carrie.mathes@ocfl.net	1	
10:30- 11:30	Track B - Aligning, Redefining, and Thriving in an Era of Disruptions	Althea Pemsel, City of Coconut Creek orsog100@gmail.com	1	
12:30- 1:30	Track A - What Not to Do When Construction Fails	Katrina House, City of Tampa Katrina.House@tampagov.net	1	
12:30- 1:30	Track B - Emergency Purchasing Management	Gregory K. Spearman, NIGP-CPP, CPPO, Retired gspearman2000@yahoo.com	1	
1:30- 2:30	Track A - Mad Scientist at Work! How a Very Different Career Path Led to Procurement.	Kristy Varda, Loundon County, VA kristyvarda@gmail.com	1	
1:30- 2:30	Track B - Reverse Auctions: A Powerful Negotiation Tool for your Toolbox	Cindy Sisloff, eBridge cindy.sisloff@ebridgeprocurement.com	1	
2:30-4	Procurement Ancestry – The History of Procurement (General Session)	Victor Leamer, Spokane County, WA victorleamer@gmail.com	1.5	

I hereby certify my attendance at each of the sessions indicated, and am eligible for the following Continuing Education Hours:

Signature:	Date:
Printed Name:	<u></u>

Retain this form and submit to the certifying agency at the time of certification/re-certification.